

## **Spencerport Fire District** Spencerport Fireman's **Association Red Onions Drill Team**

**Dril** 





The	Drill Team of theFire
Department,	ofN.Y. hereby files its entry in the
Spencerport D	rill to be held in Spencerport N.Y. at 1:00pm on Saturday, August
6, 2022. Office	ial rules of the New York State Volunteer Firemen's Parade and
Drill Team Ca	otains Association will govern all contests.
harmless the N Association, We Association, T Spencerport, T above-mentione drill site from personal injury	ase and discharge from any liability and further indemnify and save ew York State Volunteer Firemen's Parade and Drill Team Captains stern New York Volunteer Firemen's Parade and Drill Team Captains he Spencerport Volunteer Firemen's Association, The Village of he Spencerport Fire District and any individual member of any of the d organizations. Also, any property owners bordering and or around the any and all claims, causes of action or suits of any nature including or property damage to the applicant, its agents, employees, guests third ut the applicants participation in said drill.
Proof	of insurance must be provided prior to the competition
	Accord Form 25 naming the following additionally insured:  Spencerport Fire District PO Box 359 Spencerport, NY 14559
	Spencerport Fireman's Association PO Box 74 Spencerport, NY 14559  Village of Spencerport 27 West Ave. Spencerport, NY 14559
	RAIN DATE TO BE THE FOLLOWING DAY AT 1:00pm
Signed	Team Captain Date
	Officer in Charge
	We will compete in the following events
THREE MAN I	ADDER MOTOR HOSE CLASS B
MOTOR H&L	
MOTOR H&L	
<b>MOTOR HOSE</b>	CLASS C BUCKETS

## A \$50.00 ENTRY FEE MUST ACCOMPANY APPLICATION

Admission:

Adults \$3.00 Children under 10 free

For additional information: 585-352-6115